S.NO.AER/2012/478

B.A. (HONOURS) PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2012.

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the
Part I (II Semester) Examination of B.A. (Honours) in Music held in
May, 2012, is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate
indicates that the candidate is eligible to proceed to the IInd year
class.

NOTE: -
1. ER-Essential reappear.
2. See Promotion rules at the end.
Roll No. Name of Candidate Part 1
IT Semester
(Out of 300)
~ oaular Ram colreee
328681 RITU PRIYA MISHRA (W) ER-106
HINDU COLLEGE
328691 A SHOBA (W) 184
328692 AKHILESH A MENON 167
328693 ANJALI V (W) 181
328694 GULMEET SINGH MATHARU 191
328695 HARSH KUMAR SHARMA ER-106
328696 MANU SOMYA ER-106
328697 MAYANK RAINA 209

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

(HONOURS)

IN MUSIC PART I (II SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2012.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Part I

II Semester

(Out of 300)

328698

328699

328700

328701

328702

328703

328704

328705

328706

328707

328721

328722

328741

328742

328743

328744

328745

328746

MOHENA BAHL (W)

PALLAVI SINGLA (W)

SENANAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE SURANGA S
SHIV MALHOTRA

SHRUTI MUDGIL (W)
D/O NITYANAND

UJJIJWAL KUMAR
S/0 SAJJAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY

VINAY RAJ

VIPLOVE VERMA
RAHUL GUPTA

NITIN KUMAR PANCHAL

INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE

ANJU SHARMA (W)
NAYANI DAGAR (W)

MIRANDA HOUSE

AASTHA TRIPATHI (W)
CHITRA VARDHAN (W)
DEEPA MISHRA (W)
DIPAKSHI KALITA (W)
KOMAL ROHILLA (W)

POORNIMA (W)
D/O TILAK RAJ

203
182
171
175

186

185

ER-106
ER-104,106
189

ER-106

185

Failed

198

196
ER-104,106
ER-106

183

196

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.A. (HONOURS) IN MUSIC PART I (II SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2012.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Part I

II Semester

(Out of 300)

328747

328748

328749

328750

328761

328762

328763

328764

328765

328766

328767

328768

328769

328770

328771

PRIYANKA KUMARI (W)
D/O PANCHADEV PRASAD

RINJA RISA KAUSHIK (W)
SIDDHI BHATNAGAR (W)
SHIVANGINI BINNY (W)

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ABHINAV ARORA

DEEPAK SINGH
S/0 DHARMENDRA SINGH

DEVENDRA VISHWAKARMA

DEVENDER KUMAR
S/0 RAGHO RAM

DEEPA PANT (W)
D/O SHIV DUTT PANT

HEMANT
S/0 RAMESH CHAND

KAPIL
S/0 SATBIR

MANISH KUMAR
S/0 RAVINDER KUMAR BUDHIRAJA

RAJSHREE (W)
D/O GAURAV

RAVI PAL

ABHAR SRIVASTAVA

164

ER-106
226

152

185

180

ER-106

ER-106

ER-106

ER-106

ER-106

161

167

186

ER-105

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.A. (HONOURS) IN MUSIC PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2012.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Part I

II Semester
(Out of 300)

328772 SAGAR KAPOOR 164

328773 DEEPANKAR SHARMA Failed

(DR. D.S. JAGGI)
0.S5.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 10" September, 2012.
-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any

discrepancy 1s noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper 1in a semester
shall Dbe 40% in theory and 40% 1in Practical, wherever

applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester
Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination &
Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical
separately.

(b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1°° year to 2"
year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I
and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to
clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2" year of
the programme.

(c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above
shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they
shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in
which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.



