S.NO.AER/2012/478

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.A. (HONOURS) PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2012.

MUSIC

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the Part I (II Semester) Examination of B.A. (Honours) in Music held in May, 2012, is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the candidate is eligible to proceed to the IInd year class.

NOTE:-

1.	ER-Essential	reappear.

328696 MANU SOMYA

2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Part I

II Semester (Out of 300)

	DAULAT RAM COLLEGE	
328681	RITU PRIYA MISHRA (W)	ER-106
	HINDU COLLEGE	
328691	A SHOBA (W)	184
328692	AKHILESH A MENON	167
328693	ANJALI V (W)	181
328694	GULMEET SINGH MATHARU	191
328695	HARSH KUMAR SHARMA	ER-106

328697 MAYANK RAINA 209

ER-106

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.A.	(HONOURS)	ΙN	MUSIC	PART	I	(II)	SEMESTER)	EXAMINATION	2012.	

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Part I

II Semester

(Out of 300)

HINDU COLLEGE

328698	MOHENA BAHL (W)	203				
328699	PALLAVI SINGLA (W)	182				
328700	SENANAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE SURANGA S	171				
328701	SHIV MALHOTRA	175				
328702	SHRUTI MUDGIL (W) D/O NITYANAND	186				
328703	UJJWAL KUMAR S/O SAJJAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY	185				
328704	VINAY RAJ	ER-106				
328705	VIPLOVE VERMA	ER-104,106				
328706	RAHUL GUPTA	189				
328707	NITIN KUMAR PANCHAL	ER-106				
INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE						
328721	ANJU SHARMA (W)	185				
328722	NAYANI DAGAR (W)	Failed				
MIRANDA HOUSE						
328741	AASTHA TRIPATHI (W)	198				
328742	CHITRA VARDHAN (W)	196				
328743	DEEPA MISHRA (W)	ER-104,106				
328744	DIPAKSHI KALITA (W)	ER-106				
328745	KOMAL ROHILLA (W)	183				
328746	POORNIMA (W)	196				
	D/O TILAK RAJ	Contd				

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.A.	(HONOURS)	IN MUSIC	PART I	(II)	SEMESTER)	EXAMINATION	2012.
------	-----------	----------	--------	------	-----------	-------------	-------

_____ Part I

Roll No. Name of Candidate

II Semester

(Out of 300)

MIRANDA HOUSE

328747	PRIYANKA KUMARI (W) D/O PANCHADEV PRASAD	164
328748	RINJA RISA KAUSHIK (W)	ER-106
328749	SIDDHI BHATNAGAR (W)	226
328750	SHIVANGINI BINNY (W)	152
	RAMJAS COLLEGE	
328761	ABHINAV ARORA	185
328762	DEEPAK SINGH S/O DHARMENDRA SINGH	180
328763	DEVENDRA VISHWAKARMA	ER-106
328764	DEVENDER KUMAR S/O RAGHO RAM	ER-106
328765	DEEPA PANT (W) D/O SHIV DUTT PANT	ER-106
328766	HEMANT S/O RAMESH CHAND	ER-106
328767	KAPIL S/O SATBIR	ER-106
328768	MANISH KUMAR S/O RAVINDER KUMAR BUDHIRAJA	161
328769	RAJSHREE (W) D/O GAURAV	167
328770	RAVI PAL	186
328771	ABHAR SRIVASTAVA	ER-105

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.A. (HONOURS) IN MUSIC PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2012.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Part T

II Semester

(Out of 300)

RAMJAS COLLEGE

328772 SAGAR KAPOOR

164

328773 DEEPANKAR SHARMA

Failed

(DR. D.S. JAGGI) O.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 10th September, 2012.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester (a) shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1^{st} year to 2^{nd} (b) year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2^{nd} year of the programme.
- Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.